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Schematic Diagram

CURRENT DRAIN V5 POWER OUTPUT

T

150
175

200
225
250
260

wisiEr

~ A
ERCA V533
OR EQUV

ALIGNMENT PROCEDURE

Instruments Required
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1. RF Signal Generator (RCA WR-50B or equivalent)
2. Electronic Voltmeter (RCA WV-500A or equivalent)

General

1. Signal input must be as low as possible to avoid overload

and chpping. (Use highest sensitivity of output indicator.)
2. Loudness control at maximum.
3. Standard modulation is 400 cycles at 30% amplitude.
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